
~ REP. DEASY’S COMMUNITY OUTREACH - CALENDAR OF EVENTS ~

Call Deasy’s district office at 412-928-9514 for more details on our outreach events.

September 2018
DATE	 EVENT	 TIME	 LOCATION

Friday, Sept. 7	 Sr. Health Expo  	 10am – 12:30pm 	 St. Pamphilus Church Hall
			   1000 Tropical Ave., Pgh 15216

Sunday, Sept. 9	 State Resource Table 	 9am – Noon	 American Legion Pancake Breakfast 
	 	 	 2863 Chartiers Ave., Pgh 15204

Monday, Sept. 10 	 Sr. Info Series 	 10:45am – 11:30am	 West End Senior Center
	 Presentation on Scams against Seniors 	 	 80 Wabash Ave., Pgh 15220

Tuesday, Sept. 11 	 Sr. Info Series 	 10:45am – 11:30am	 Sheraden Senior Center
	 Presentation on Scams against Seniors 	 	 720 Sherwood Ave., Pgh  15204

Friday, Sept. 15 &	 State Resource Table	  11am – 8pm	 Green Tree OctoberFest
Saturday, Sept. 16 	 	  	 905 Green Tree Road, Pgh 15220

Tuesday, Sept. 18	 Sr. Info Series 	 10:45am – 11:30am	 Beechview Senior Center
	 Presentation on Scams against Seniors 	 	 1555 Broadway Ave., Pgh 15216

Thursday, Sept. 20 	 Sr. Info Series 	 10:45am – 11:30am	 Mt. Washington Senior Center
	 Presentation on Scams against Seniors 	 	 122 Virginia Ave., Pgh 15216

Friday, Sept. 21	 Veteran Outreach Event 	 10am – 2pm	 Deasy’s District Office
	 (Congressman Doyle’s office & VLP)	 	 436 S. Main St., Suite 100., Pgh 15220

Thursday, Sept. 27	  Job Fair	 4pm – 7pm	 VFW Vesle Post 418
	 	 	 1242 Chartiers Ave., McKees Rocks 15136	


